Bau Altserkowitz
gultigab 11.07.25
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RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

J/DVB

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

richtung: KlOotzsche, Infineon

Hattestelle:  HOSPIZ Radebeul

Stunden Minuten
MONTAG bis FREITAG
38
06 28 54
24 54
8.....12 24
13.....17 24 54
18 24 55
19 25 55
20 53
SONNABEND
8 14 52
9.....19 55
20 53
SONNTAG
8 14 52
9.....19 55
20 53

7 Min

8 Min

9 Min

10 Min

11 Min

12 Min

13 Min

14 Min

16 Min

17 Min

18 Min

19 Min

20 Min

21 Min

ElbePark
Washingtonstralle
Riegelplatz

Altkaditz
Spitzhausstralie
Serkowitzer Straf3e
Riesestralle
SteinbachstraRe
Landesbiihnen Sachsen
Bergblick

Nizzastral3e
Gutenbergstr. Radeb.
Eduard-Bilz-Stral3e
F.-Schulze-Str. Radeb.
Reichsstralle

Fichtestralle

Hospiz Radebeul

Baumwiese
Boxdorf, Am Grunde
Bebelplatz
Ernst-Wagner-Stral3e
L6Rnitzweg
Keulenbergstralle
Saf3nitzer StralRe
Beckerstral3e
Kiefernweg
Brunnenweg

Am Festspielhaus
Am Steinacker
Ahlbecker Stral3e
Ddrnichtweg

Griuner Weg
Rathaus Klotzsche
Infineon Nord

Infineon

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

08.07.25




